
 
  

  Data Imagination 

LUCAcontinue

  

Apart from a technical and scientific focus on the development of AI, there is also the human
experience of it. We interact with technology, whether we understand it or not. Nowadays AI affects
the ...

  Read more 

  
Thu 07.12.2023, 16h - Wed 20.12.2023, 19h

Lectures & artist talksExhibition

                             1 / 11

/en/data-imagination
/en/data-imagination


 
  

  Promptism 

LUCAbreakout

  

PROMPTISM: The Art of Talking with Machines

Humans and AI engage in a conversation and create new images.

  Read more 

  
Thu 16.11.2023, 14h

ExhibitionTheater of Artist Performance
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  Interwoven LUCA meets LUCA @ Dutch Design Week 2023 

GRADUATION

  

Students from Luca School of Arts Ghent (textile design) and Genk (product design) meet for the first
time during the Dutch Design Week in 'De Fabriek' in Eindhoven.

  Read more 

  
Sat 21.10.2023, 11h - Sun 29.10.2023, 18h

Exhibition
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  From Here To There 

  
  Read more 

  
Thu 19.10.2023

Lectures & artist talksExhibition
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  FilmEU ARE 2023 - Peripheral Perspectives - Artistic Research Exhibition 

  

  Read more 

  
Wed 04.10.2023, 10h - Sat 07.10.2023, 17h

Lectures & artist talksExhibition
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  Double voiced  

LUCAbreakout

  

LUCA is particularly well represented at Contour 10 with a symposium and an exhibition that grew out
of a research project, a premiere for alumna Mieriën Coppens and the fact that the biennale is ...

  Read more 

  
Sat 09.09.2023 - Sun 05.11.2023

Film screeningExhibition
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  LUCA Graduation '23 

GRADUATION

  

Every year a new class of young, artistic talent graduates from LUCA School of Arts. LUCA School of
Arts proudly displays the graduation works of its bachelors and masters during the Graduation Shows
...

  Read more 

  
Fri 09.06.2023, 12h - Sun 25.06.2023, 18h

Exhibition
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  SLOMO 

LUCAbreakout

  

Featuring: Amel Omar, Bert Enzlin, Gio Megrelishvil, Ivar Glói, Nathan Joshua Bastien, Rita Nobre

  Read more 

  
Fri 26.05.2023, 12h01

Exhibition
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  Espaces Souples. with Greet Billet, Hana Mileti?, Richard Venlet 

LUCAbreakout

  
  Read more 

  
Thu 18.05.2023 - Sun 13.08.2023

Exhibition
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  Lara Bongard: The girl who crossed the river with a tablecloth 

LUCAbreakout, LUCAinclusiever

  

In 2019, Lara Bongard was given a hundred-year-old Shabbat tablecloth. It’s all that remains of her
East-European grandparents’ Jewish heritage.

  Read more 

  
Sat 22.04.2023 - Sun 01.10.2023

Exhibition
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  Here be dragons²³ 

  

Media & Information Design masters share their research progress

  Read more 

  
Wed 22.02.2023, 19h - Fri 24.02.2023, 18h30

Exhibition
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